
Championnat Ligue CVL PL
Cheillé 23.2.2025

3705CE COTS

Oriane MARCON
8607NA Poitiers CO
Percurso : D35
Distancia : 4070m (Desnivel 57m)
Tempo : 0:44:58 (11'03"/km)

2/4 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Héléna POLASKOVA-MENARD 0:43:02
3. Morgane MEYERBER 0:49:28

1. 235 00:03:31 270m 13'01"/km
2. 199 00:02:23 00:05:54 175m 13'37"/km
3. 201 00:10:02 00:15:56 464m 21'37"/km
4. 217 00:00:57 00:16:53 140m 6'47"/km
5. 218 00:04:02 00:20:55 459m 8'47"/km
6. 211 00:03:07 00:24:02 267m 11'40"/km
7. 225 00:01:38 00:25:40 198m 8'15"/km
8. 198 00:01:22 00:27:02 154m 8'52"/km
9. 231 00:01:35 00:28:37 159m 9'57"/km

10. 214 00:01:49 00:30:26 196m 9'16"/km
11. 216 00:03:49 00:34:15 410m 9'19"/km
12. 236 00:03:51 00:38:06 160m 24'04"/km
13. 209 00:02:15 00:40:21 233m 9'39"/km
14. 255 00:03:48 00:44:09 411m 9'15"/km
15. 999 00:00:49 00:44:58 156m 5'14"/km
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